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Phone Primary Contact Email 
A TO Z ELECTRIC SEDRVICE                         (775) 250-5061 Vince Pisane atozelectricnv@gmail.com 

ACTION ELECTIC                         (775) 322-6633 Shauna Colestock shauna@actionelectricnv.com 
AGRI-LINES IRRIGATION INC.                         (775) 625-1945 Janine Avery janinea@agri-lines.com 
AIR SYSTEMS SERVICE & CONST, INC.                        (775) 378-9418 Kevin Meyer kmeyer@airsystems1.com 
AJ ELECTRIC LLC                         (775) 544-5150 Andrew John andrew@ajelectricllc.com 
ALLIED ELECTRIC LLC                         (775) 870-8400 Chris Perera chris@alliedelectricnv.com 
AMERESCO, INC                        (480) 499-9129 Chelsea Wolfman cwolfman@ameresco.com 
BIDENERGY INC              (215) 732-4480 Tim Mayo Tim.mayo@bidenergy.com 
BULB DADDY                         (775) 826-6222 Cory Giaquinto cory@bulbdaddy.com 
BULBMAN                          (775) 788-5661 Chris St. Clair cstclair@bulbman.com 
BURTON ENERGY GROUP, LLC                       (678) 829-4045 David Galante dgalante@burtonenergygroup.com 
CISCO AIR SYSTEMS                        (775) 722-8510 David Hall dhall@ciscoair.com 
COMPLETE ELECTRIC                         (775) 843-0414 Rich Barker rich@completeelectricreno.com 
EAGLE ELECTRIC INC                         (775) 356-7300 Mark Agliolo eagleelectric2000@gmail.com 
ECOGREEN SOLUTIONS, INC.                   (949) 364-6800 Corey Brophy Corey.B@EcoGreen-Solutions.Net 
ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC                 (775) 842-8218 Mark Allen Mark@electricalsolutionsnv.com 
EMCOR SERVICES-MESA ENERGY SYS, INC.                         (775) 358-0132 Scott Cooper scott_cooper@emcorgroup.com 
ENERGY & RESOURCE SOLUTIONS, INC.                          (978) 521-2550 Satyen Moray smoray@ers-inc.com 
ENERGY MGMT COLLABORATIVE LLC              (952) 542-7968 Jolene Fenn-Jansen JFenn-Jansen@emcllc.com 
ENERGY OPTIMIZATION SERVICES              (775) 544-6485 Marie Miller Marie@EOSavings.com 
ENERGY WISE LED SOLUTIONS LLC                         (805) 262-0314 Glenn Dormer glenn@energywisesolutions.com 
ENVISE                   (702) 777-4000 Kevin Hughes khughes@enviseco.com 
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Phone Primary Contact Email 
ETC GROUP, LLC                          (702) 474-4702 Jane Guyer jguyer@etcgrp.com 
GRAYBAR                        (775) 332-5200 Robert Orthwein robert.orthwein@graybar.com 
HAVE LIGHTS WILL TRAVEL                       (775) 355-6300 Kyle McClelland kyle@havelights.com 
HELIX ELECTRIC                         (775) 440-3082 Tallon Cargill tcargill@helixelectric.com 
HIGHLAND ELECTRIC & LIGHTING, LLC                        (775) 378-0909 Kenny McNutt kennym@highlandel.com 
HOTWIRE ELECTRIC LLC                 (775) 867-4242 Eric Blakey eric@hotwireelectricnv.com 
IMPACTenergy ENVIRO CONSULTING              (940) 471-5594 Melissa Kline melissa@impactenergyec.com 
JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC.                        (702) 308-1593 Dennis Downing dennis.downing@jci.com 
L&S ENERGY SERVICES, INC.                          (702) 280-5742 Dennis R. Landsberg DLandsberg@LS-Energy.com 
LINCUS, INC.                          (949) 244-6528 Hob Issa hissa@lincusenergy.com 
MASTERSON ELECTRICAL SERVICES, LLC                         (775) 682-1726 Scott Masterson scottm@mastersonelectrical.com 
McKINSTRY                    (303) 215-4043 Dan Addink dana@mckinstry.com 
NJB ELECTRIC              (775) 685-9516 Nathan Byers njbelectric401@gmail.com 
PIONEER ELECTRIC                         (775) 358-9259 Joe Espinola joee@pioneerelectricltd.com 
QUALITY CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC.                        (775) 359-1691 Richard Massa rich@qcs-inc.org 
QUEST ENERGY GROUP                          (480) 467-2479 Craig Green craig@questenergy.com 
REX MOORE GROUP, INC.                 (775) 853-5559 Jack Montgomery jack.montgomery@rexmoore.com 
RF MACDONALD CO.              (775) 356-0300 Candice George candice.george@rfmacdonald.com 
ROCKIN A ELECTRIC LLC                         (775) 777-8577 Ambrosia Anderson rockna@citlink.net 
ROCKY MOUNTAIN ENERGY MGMT                        (303) 956-0842 Erik Fenger erikfenger@maintainenergy.com 
SIERRA NV LIGHTING                        (775) 356-2852 Thomas Patten tom.patten@renolightingguys.com 
SITELOGIQ              (855) 581-6464 Lisa Ann Rosenstock lisaann.rosenstock@sitelogiq.com 
SMARTWATT ENERGY, INC.                        (702)-550-1960 Mike Kostrzewa mkostrzewa@smartwattinc.com 
SUNBELT CONTROLS              (702) 851-7862 Shane Haefner shaefner@sunbeltcontrols.com 
SYLVANIA LIGHTING SOLUTIONS                         (619) 201-6026 Tamara Silva tamara.silva@osram.com 
TECHNICAL DESIGNS                        (775) 329-5044 Mark Hauenstein markh@technical-designs.com 
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Phone Primary Contact Email 
THE ELECTRIC COMPANY                         (775) 355-7300 Brandon Jared brandon@electriccompanyreno.com 
TOWN & COUNTRY ELECTRIC INC.                          (775) 358-5883 Robert D. Mueller rdm@tc-electric.net 
UNITED ELECTRICAL SERVICES, INC.                 (775) 782-4303 Brandon Faiss branden@unitedelectricalservices.com 
VINNIES ELECTRIC                         (775) 316-0029 Vincent Kellison vinnieselectric@gmail.com 
WEDCO INC, CARSON CITY                         (775) 217-4389 Steve Kratka skratka@wedcoinc.com 
WEDCO INC, RENO -WINNEMUCCA                         (775) 623-1131 Issac Herrera iherrera@wedcoinc.com 
WESTERN ELECTRIC GROUP, LLC                         (775) 232-7931 Cecil Arnold awnoldelec@aol.com 
WESTERN PACIFIC ELECTRIC                        (775) 324-2700 Cliff Springmeyer cliff@wpeinc.com 
YESCO LLC                         (775) 284-8127 Karen Munson kmunson@yesco.com 
 


